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Year Planner for Phase-I MBBS Course (2022-23 Batch) 

1
st
 November 2022 to 30

th
 December 2023 

Day 9-10am 10-11am 11-12 pm Lunch 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm 4-5pm 

Mon 
Physiology 

Lecture 

Practical’s 

(Physiology & 

Biochemistry) 

Practical’s 

(Physiology & 

Biochemistry) 

Lunch Anatomy Lecture  Dissection  Dissection  Sports 

Tue 
Community 

Medicine  

Anatomy 

Lecture  

Anat Lecture 

Embryology 
Lunch 

Physiology 

Lecture 
Dissection  Dissection  ECA 

Wed 
Anatomy 

Lecture  
Dissection  Dissection  Lunch 

Physiology 

Lecture 

Practical’s 

(Physiology & 

Biochemistry) 

Practical’s 

(Physiology & 

Biochemistry) 

Sports 

Thu 
Physiology 

Lecture 

Biochemistry 

Lecture 

Physiology 

Lecture 
Lunch Anatomy Lecture  

Anatomy 

Lecture  
Dissection  ECA 

Fri 
Anat Lecture 

Histology 

Histology 

Practical’s/ 

Demonstration 

Histology 

Practical’s/ 

Demonstration  

Lunch 
Biochemistry 

Lecture  

Practical’s 

(Physiology & 

Biochemistry) 

Practical’s 

(Physiology & 

Biochemistry) 

Sports 

Sat 
Biochemistry 

Lecture 

Histology 

Practical’s/ 

Demonstration 

Histology 

Practical’s/ 

Demonstration 

Lunch 
Physiology 

Lecture 
Prof D& E AETCOM ECA 

*ECA- Extra –Curricular Activities; AETCOM- Attitude & Communication 

Prof D & E: Professional Development & Ethics 
 

Internal Examinations Dates 

Term -I Examinations 6 to 15 April 2023 

Term -II Examinations 27 July to 4 August 2023 

Pre-University  Examinations 26 October to 11 November 2023 

University Examination 1-15 December 2023 (Probable Dates) 

List of Holidays 
S.N. Festivals S.N. Festivals 

1.  Christmas Day: Sunday 25-12-2022 10.  Rakshabandan, Wed, 30 August 2023 

2.  New Year's Day: Sun, 1 Jan, 2023 11.  Gandhi Jayanti: Mon, 2 Oct, 2023 

3.  Republic Day: Thurs, 26 Jan, 2023 12.  Dussehra: Tue, 24 Oct,2023 

4.  Holi: Wed, 8 Mar, 2023 13.  Diwali: Sun, 12 Nov, 2023 

5.  Rama Navami: 30 Mar, 2023 14.  Govardhan Puja: Monday, 13 Nov 2023 

6.  Good Friday: Fri, 7 Apr, 2023 15.  Bhai Duj: Tuesday, 14 Nov 2023 

7.  Eid al-Fitr: Sat, 22 Apr 2023 16.  Guru Nanak Jayanti: Mon,27 Nov 2023 

8.  Eid al-Adha: Thus, 29 Jun 2023 17.  Christmas Day Mon 25 Dec, 2023 

9.  Independence Day: Tue,15 Aug, 2023   

 

 


